OT SystemsFT2X0AB Series
10-bit Digital 2-ch Video with 1 or 2 Bi-directional Audio
FT210AB-SSTSA FT210AB-SSRSA
1
0
-b
it

Accessories:
Options:
Ordering Information
ISO 9001:2000
FM 88638
Due to continuous improvement, all product specifications are subject to change without further notice.
2 Video Transmitter/2 TransceiverAudioFT220AB-SMT
FT220AB-SMR 2 Video Receiver/2 TransceiverAudio
2 Video Transmitter/1 TransceiverAudioFT210AB-SST
FT210AB-SSR 2 Video Receiver/1 TransceiverAudio
2 Video Transmitter/2 TransceiverAudioFT220AB-SST
FT220AB-SSR 2 Video Receiver/2 TransceiverAudio
2 Video Transmitter/1 TransceiverAudioFT210AB-SSTL
FT210AB-SSRL 2 Video Receiver/1 TransceiverAudio
2 Video Transmitter/2 TransceiverAudioFT220AB-SSTL
FT220AB-SSRL 2 Video Receiver/2 TransceiverAudio
Connectors
Optical:
Video:
Audio:
Power:
ST (standard), FC
BNC
5-pin screw terminal
SA: 2-pin screw terminal
Card: Futurebus connector
Electrical and Mechanical
Power:
Dimensions (HxWxD):
Weight:
No. of rack slots:
LED Indicators:
SA: 12VDC @ 5.2(6.5*)W
Card: From FT-C18 chassis
SA: 30(50*) x 156 x 212mm
Card: 154 x 20.4(41*) x 212mm
SA: 0.68(0.92*)kg
Card type: 0.25(0.40*)kg
1(2*)
Power, Video per channel,
Optical carrier detected,
Audio Tx & Rx*Specifications of FT220AB
Environmental
1
0
-b